

1 205695-1 : n : 02/25/2020 : Lovvorn / glgs

2

3 AMENDMENT TO HB40 BY:LOVVORN

4

5

6

7

8 On page 2, line 15, delete "50" and insert in lieu  
9 thereof the following:

10 40

11 On page 2, line 21, delete "\$291.30" and insert the  
12 following:

13 \$60.00

14 On page 2, line 23, delete "\$174.60" and insert the  
15 following:

16 \$30.00

17 On page 3, line 7, delete "\$27.00" and insert the  
18 following:

19 \$25.00